Academic Calendar for Spring Semester 2021- 2™ Year to 4™ year BS-MS, IPhD and PhD
(Academic Year 2020-21)

Spring Semester — [January to April]

08.01.2021 Friday Last date of online registration for Spring Semester 2021 —
all existing students and new PhD students

11.01.2021 Monday Classes start for Spring Semester 2021 — all students

11.01.2021 to 15.01.2021 Monday to Friday Comprehensive Examination for PhD students

20.01.2021 Wednesday Last date for submission of any change of courses by all
students

19.02.2021 t026.02.2021 Friday to Friday Online submission of mid-semester feedback

01.03.2021 to 08.03.2021 Monday to Monday Theory: Mid - Semester Exam — for 2" year Students

01.03.2021 to 06.03.2021 Monday to Saturday Theory: Mid - Semester Exam — all students

March 2021 Online portal opens for applications for PhD

May 2021 PhD Interviews

09.03.2021 to 16.03.2021 Tuesday to Tuesday Online submission of elective course choice for the next
semester

April 2021 Online portal opens for applications for IPhD

16.04.2021 to 23.04.2021 Friday to Friday Online submission of end-semester feedback

23.04.2021 Friday Last day for conduct of classes

26.04.2021 to 01.05.2021 Monday to Saturday Lab: End-Semester Exam

03.05.2021 to 13.05.2021 Monday to Theory: End-Semester Exam — all Students

Thursday

14.05.2021 to 23.05.2021 Friday to Sunday Semester Break

21.05.2021 Friday Last date of submission of grades

31.05.2021 Monday Declaration of Spring Semester results

May 2021 IPhD Interviews

07.06.2021 to 11.06.2021

Monday to Friday

Comprehensive Examination for IPhD students & PhD
students

21.06.2021 to 02.07.2021

Monday to Friday

Supplementary and make-up exams

09.07.2021

Friday

Last date of submission of grades of supplementary and
make-up exams

16.07.2021

Friday

Declaration of supplementary and make-up exam results

SUMMER SEMESTER- [May to July]

24.05.2021

Monday

e Registration for semester
e (lasses start

05.07.2021 to 10.07.2021

Monday to Saturday

Lab: End-semester exam

16.07.2021 Friday Declaration of semester results
28.07.2021 Wednesday Registration for Autumn Semester 2021-new students of
IPhD and PhD students
02.08.2021 Monday Registration for Autumn Semester 2021 — all existing
students
03.08.2021 Tuesday e (lasses start for Autumn Semester 2021 — all
students
e Registration for Autumn Semester 2021-1st year
BS-MS students
04.08.2021 Wednesday Orientation and Classes Start for 1* year BS-MS students

Total teaching weeks Total teaching days
Spring Semester 14 weeks 66
Summer Semester 6 weeks 29

25.12.2020 --- Christmas (Friday)




26.01.2021 — Republic Day (Tuesday)
16.02.2021 — Saraswati Puja (Tuesday)
29.03.2021 — Holi (Monday)

02.04.2021 — Good Friday (Friday)
14.05.2021 — Idu’l Fitr (Friday)

26.05.2021 — Buddha Purnima (Wednesday)



